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RESULT

321 - 400M Lari Berpagar L21 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:30 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS

03 - 05 May 2024
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400M Lari Berpagar L21

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 0828
2 1 0158
3 1 0546
4 1 0704
5 1 0203
6 1 0760
7 1 0408

- 1 0157

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name

2/3

Team
SUKMA JOHOR

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

SUKMA JOHOR
MSN SELANGOR
KEDAH
MSN SELANGOR
SARAWAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

Result

53.42

54.44

56.70

57.36

58.57

59.74

61.70

DNS

Remark

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

Timing by Innotex

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Powered by IGIS
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS
03 - 05 May 2024



